
Place Line Yacht Member Elapse Time H/C Correct Time H/C Next Race Points This Race Points O/A

1 1 J Force John & Helen Levy 0:50:05 1.382 1:09:13 1.423 1 1

2 2 Element Rob Slack 0:51:51 1.409 1:13:03 1.448 2 2

3 4 Dictator Geoff Croshaw 1:02:01 1.242 1:17:01 1.243 3 3

4 3 Quest II Brendon Gregg 0:56:23 1.370 1:17:15 1.369 4 4

5 5 Kick Back Syndicate 1:07:53 1.300 1:28:15 1.290 5 5

6 DNS Gelati Anna Manach 0:00:00 1.280 1.280 6 6

1:17:08

Place Line Yacht Member Elapse Time H/C Correct Time H/C Next Race Points This Race Points O/A

1 4 Dictator Geoff Croshaw 1:04:12 1.243 1:19:48 1.279 1 4

2 1 Element Rob Slack 0:57:22 1.448 1:23:04 1.460 2 4

3 2 J Force John & Helen Levy 0:58:47 1.423 1:23:39 1.430 3 4

4 3 Quest II Brendon Gregg 1:02:15 1.369 1:25:13 1.363 4 8

5 5 Kick Back Syndicate 1:09:40 1.290 1:29:52 1.251 5 10

6 6 Gelati Anna Manach 1:14:10 1.280 1:34:56 1.242 6 12

1:24:26

Place Line Yacht Member Elapse Time H/C Correct Time H/C Next Race Points This Race Points O/A

1 3 Quest II Brendon Gregg 1:25:20 1.363 1:56:19 1.392 1 9

2 1 Element Rob Slack 1:21:45 1.460 1:59:21 1.472 2 6

3 4 Dictator Geoff Croshaw 1:33:51 1.279 2:00:02 1.286 3 7

4 2 J Force John & Helen Levy 1:24:50 1.430 2:01:19 1.430 4 8

5 DNF Gelati Anna Manach 0:00:00 1.242 1.242 5 17

6 DNS Kick Back Syndicate 0:00:00 1.251 1.251 6 16

2:01:19

Overall Result
Place Points Yacht Member

1 6 Element Rob Slack

2 7 Dictator Geoff Croshaw

3 8 J Force John & Helen Levy

4 9 Quest II Brendon Gregg

5 16 Kick Back Syndicate Only 2 races completed

6 17 Gelati Anna Manach Only 1 race completed
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